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Best score this squad:   259   Orche, Ruben (ESP)

Average score this squad:   181.37   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Rodriguez, Paco   ESP M 254 157 186 184 215 214 0 1210  R  

2. Orche, Ruben   ESP M 259 170 147 192 215 224 0 1207  R  

3. Acin, Ion   ESP M 190 192 183 201 203 178 0 1147  R  

4. Muñoz Huerta, Carolina   ESP F 178 199 176 160 211 166 48 1138  R  

5. Barriopedro, Pablo   ESP M 201 214 197 163 153 202 0 1130  R  

6. Puerta, Juan   ESP M 179 172 177 199 225 165 0 1117  L  

7. Maldonado, Pablo   ESP M 181 212 160 168 202 189 0 1112  R  

8. Larracoechea, Ignacio   USA M 162 204 172 213 166 193 0 1110  R  

9. Garcia, Vanessa   ESP F 163 179 168 175 176 182 48 1091  R  

10. Alonso Farraces, Daniel   ESP M 178 173 225 167 134 205 0 1082  R  

11. Arjonilla, Alejandro   ESP M 200 190 204 176 148 155 0 1073  R  

12. Puente, Txus   ESP M 214 179 158 192 172 149 0 1064  R  

13. Ballesteros, Jesus   ESP M 178 163 166 191 131 160 0 989  R  

14. Velasco, Carlos   ESP M 197 160 141 179 143 160 0 980  R  

15. Borreguero, Miguel Angel   ESP M 156 157 182 156 160 158 0 969  R
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Best score this squad:   243   Barriopedro, Pablo (ESP)

Average score this squad:   173.37   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Barriopedro, Pablo   ESP M 221 236 223 188 237 243 0 1348  R (R)

2. Ballesteros, Jesus   ESP M 228 194 176 215 176 198 0 1187  R (R)

3. Morig, Oliver   GER M 227 214 186 184 195 162 0 1168  R  

4. Acin, Ion   ESP M 201 187 179 152 181 225 0 1125  R (R)

5. Diaz Toledo, Francisco   ESP M 191 171 181 201 177 200 0 1121  R  

6. Castillo, Sammy   ESP M 199 199 176 145 181 206 0 1106  L  

7. Barriopedro, Teresa   ESP F 153 156 155 168 204 190 48 1074  R  

8. Palomar, Hugo   ESP M 170 176 183 164 177 199 0 1069  R  

9. Knijff, Dennis   NED M 181 164 185 193 182 141 0 1046  R  

10. Alonso Perla, Juan Pablo   ESP M 154 196 151 202 172 162 0 1037  R  

11. Arjonilla, Alejandro   ESP M 173 168 159 179 181 168 0 1028  R (R)

12. Colijn, Michael   NED M 158 193 193 148 173 155 0 1020  R  

13. Medellin, William   ESP M 170 167 150 189 156 177 0 1009  R  

14. Clemente, Jesus   ESP M 141 180 175 158 158 135 0 947  R  

15. Suarez, Jorge   ESP M 157 148 121 172 152 168 0 918  R  

16. Veiga, Maximo   ESP M 114 145 149 154 190 116 0 868  R  

17. Torres, Pastor   VEN M 119 124 128 82 144 149 0 746  R  

18. Puerta, Juan   ESP M 138 170 163 137   0 608  L (R)
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Best score this squad:   243   Llorente De Vega, Jose Antonio (ESP)

Average score this squad:   180.76   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Morig, Oliver   GER M 166 226 208 203 205 223 0 1231  R (R)

2. Marian, Juan   ESP M 175 183 215 204 222 215 0 1214  R  

3. Linderoth, Josefine   SWE F 170 209 192 228 200 150 48 1197  R  

4. Puente, Txus   ESP M 171 222 217 170 212 180 0 1172  R (R)

5. Llorente De Vega, Jose Antonio   ESP M 170 151 182 243 193 205 0 1144  R  

6. Jimenez Carrión, Raúl   ESP M 191 171 238 185 157 183 0 1125  R  

7. Muñoz Huerta, Carolina   ESP F 179 187 205 143 180 181 48 1123  R (R)

8. Clemente, Jesus   ESP M 164 181 179 177 222 167 0 1090  R (R)

9. Perez, Miguel Angel   ESP M 178 197 189 171 154 176 0 1065  R  

10. Gil Borreli, Christian   ESP M 177 162 170 192 181 164 0 1046  R  

11. Ricote, Jose Luis   ESP M 157 169 137 197 184 192 0 1036  R  

12. Morcillo, Maria   USA F 110 177 163 167 181 183 48 1029  R  

13. Hernandez, Servio   ESP M 146 131 173 176 209 191 0 1026  R  

14. Pascual, Erwin   ESP M 156 145 198 161 177 185 0 1022  R  

15. Iussan, Andrei   ROU M 151 148 131 167 154 141 0 892  R
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Best score this squad:   239   Jimenez Carrión, Raúl (ESP)

Average score this squad:   172.62   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Jimenez Carrión, Raúl   ESP M 219 173 212 214 239 212 0 1269  R (R)

2. Larragan, Francisco Javier   USA M 228 181 223 202 188 200 0 1222  R  

3. Orche, Ruben   ESP M 185 228 204 185 150 214 0 1166  R (R)

4. Colijn, Michael   NED M 197 177 195 222 176 177 0 1144  R (R)

5. Llorente De Vega, Jose Antonio   ESP M 200 208 168 168 177 207 0 1128  R (R)

6. Najera Tobar, Lara   ESP F 175 178 158 170 169 182 48 1080  R  

7. Knijff, Dennis   NED M 190 171 165 149 184 215 0 1074  R (R)

8. Ballesteros, Jesus   ESP M 202 209 179 150 150 182 0 1072  R (R)

9. Villaverde Izaguirre, Carlos   USA M 179 192 159 189 194 158 0 1071  R  

10. Urbistazu Mecq, Gabriela   ESP F 155 173 180 180 150 184 48 1070  R  

11. Martin Avilés, Enrique   ESP M 147 168 168 199 214 173 0 1069  R  

12. Alonso Farraces, Daniel   ESP M 192 146 175 175 167 203 0 1058  R (R)

13. Larracoechea, Ignacio   USA M 190 156 163 182 190 167 0 1048  R (R)

14. Serrano, Oscar   ESP M 182 170 161 135 180 217 0 1045  R  

15. Serrano, Rafael   ESP M 138 145 196 174 203 185 0 1041  R  

16. Alonso Perla, Juan Pablo   ESP M 182 146 201 159 170 182 0 1040  R (R)

17. Garcia, Vanessa   ESP F 199 154 133 170 169 161 48 1034  R (R)

18. Tayara, Amin   ESP M 167 151 171 197 168 176 0 1030  R  

19. San Segundo, Amparo   ESP F 147 201 122 167 166 160 48 1011  R  

20. Jimenez Gonzalez, Sergio   ESP M 154 166 139 168 184 169 0 980  R  

21. Villaverde Izaguirre, Felix   USA M 220 154 124 162 170 148 0 978  R  

22. Jimenez Gonzalez, Monica   ESP F 201 136 155 129 137 170 48 976  R  

23. Cuevas, Olegario   ESP M 145 192 139 159 173 168 0 976  R  

24. Pascual, Erwin   ESP M 160 137 143 156 168 190 0 954  R (R)

25. Carrera, Florentino   USA M 119 137 182 156 153 160 0 907  R  

26. Ocaña, Gabriel   ESP M 146 146 137 152 168 144 0 893  R  

27. Iussan, Andrei   ROU M 139 153 156 141 121 137 0 847  R (R)

28. Lopez, Francisco   USA M 177 211 193 131   0 712  R  
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Best score this squad:   247   Ruiz Jr, Ildemaro (VEN)

Average score this squad:   176.27   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Ruiz Jr, Ildemaro   VEN M 236 230 194 247 222 193 0 1322  R  

2. Larragan, Francisco Javier   USA M 224 175 223 246 201 178 0 1247  R (R)

3. Uotila, Pasi   FIN M 178 219 225 166 202 226 0 1216  R  

4. Moreno, Javier   ESP M 201 225 191 192 166 216 0 1191  R  

5. Nieminen, Kari   FIN M 173 214 203 177 193 206 0 1166  R  

6. Cuevas, Olegario   ESP M 176 224 172 169 212 183 0 1136  R (R)

7. Alonso Farraces, Daniel   ESP M 150 191 204 166 215 202 0 1128  R (R)

8. Rodriguez Palacios, Julian   USA M 181 162 194 178 211 197 0 1123  R  

9. Lopez, Francisco   USA M 191 183 173 189 195 174 0 1105  R (R)

10. Del Olmo, Sara   ESP F 221 162 168 180 188 136 48 1103  R  

11. Gonzalez Corrochano, Luis   ESP M 171 156 154 232 186 197 0 1096  R  

12. Krasavkin, Victor   RUS M 179 198 192 169 164 193 0 1095  R  

13. Alonso Perla, Juan Pablo   ESP M 171 183 183 203 169 178 0 1087  R (R)

14. Sanchez, Jose Antonio   ESP M 143 163 219 188 202 163 0 1078  R  

15. Tayara, Amin   ESP M 167 180 201 183 176 168 0 1075  R (R)

16. Palomar, Hugo   ESP M 203 177 203 161 129 196 0 1069  R (R)

17. Linderoth, Josefine   SWE F 158 173 155 167 192 166 48 1059  R (R)

18. Puerta, Juan   ESP M 169 195 137 166 195 196 0 1058  L (R)

19. Villaverde Izaguirre, Carlos   USA M 181 151 164 190 187 178 0 1051  R (R)

20. Larracoechea, Ignacio   USA M 170 160 162 199 191 162 0 1044  R (R)

21. Alvarez, Juan Carlos   USA M 162 185 173 136 170 203 0 1029  R  

22. Arjonilla, Alejandro   ESP M 155 155 201 139 199 178 0 1027  R (R)

23. Barriopedro, Teresa   ESP F 144 163 160 143 186 151 48 995  R (R)

24. Clemente, Jesus   ESP M 183 146 186 162 154 161 0 992  R (R)

25. Villaverde Izaguirre, Felix   USA M 146 178 165 141 184 170 0 984  R (R)

26. Morcillo, Maria   USA F 160 193 149 156 145 104 48 955  R (R)

27. Albares, Juan   ESP M 153 149 164 158 171 139 0 934  R  

28. Rodriguez Arevalo, Manuel   ESP M 146 165 137 147 168 162 0 925  R  

29. Almagro Picon, Jose Fco   ESP M 137 147 188 156 157 125 0 910  R  

30. Perez, Guillermo   ESP M 151 192 121 168 128 131 0 891  R  

31. Poderoso, Adrian   ESP M 141 165 120 179 163 122 0 890  R  

32. Gil Borreli, Christian   ESP M 168 152 171 211   0 702  R (R)
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Best score this squad:   246   Uotila, Pasi (FIN)

Average score this squad:   178.62   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Uotila, Pasi  FIN M 232 236 223 236 246 205 0 1378  R (R)

2. Krasavkin, Victor  RUS M 212 199 146 204 212 227 0 1200  R (R)

3. Clemente, Jesus  ESP M 210 209 172 234 201 168 0 1194  R (R)

4. Martinéz, José  ESP M 191 222 169 211 170 156 0 1119  R  

5. Rodriguez, Paco  ESP M 192 178 234 166 178 167 0 1115  R (R)

6. Urbistazu, Gabriela  ESP F 167 189 167 179 159 197 48 1106  R (R)

7. Sanders, Nicole  NED F 209 178 164 190 180 135 48 1104  L  

8. Fernandez, Ruben  ESP M 172 206 199 179 185 162 0 1103  R  

9. Cuesta, JoseAntonio  ESP M 181 193 183 203 183 152 0 1095  R  

10. Serrano, Oscar  ESP M 157 230 142 158 213 188 0 1088  R (R)

11. Sverchkov, Vladimir  RUS M 169 168 198 177 197 177 0 1086  L  

12. Vaarala, Miikka  FIN M 166 180 203 147 209 156 0 1061  R  

13. Serrano, Rafael  ESP M 213 193 126 182 169 158 0 1041  R (R)

14. Ricote, Jose Luis  ESP M 157 154 135 164 182 188 0 980  R (R)

15. Merelles, Javier  ESP M 141 178 133 171 165 187 0 975  R  

16. Maldonado, Pablo  ESP M 166 140 153 172 161 164 0 956  R (R)

17. Leontyev, Andrew  RUS M 153 156 161 157 149 154 0 930  R  

18. Alvarez, Manuel  ESP M 133 120 180 151 140 132 0 856  R  
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Best score this squad:   242   Wegner, Jenny (SWE) 
Wegner, Jenny (SWE)

Average score this squad:   175.83   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Wegner, Jenny   SWE F 234 234 199 216 206 182 48 1319  R  

2. Sverchkov, Vladimir   RUS M 165 221 172 237 202 215 0 1212  L (R)

3. Hagberg, Jesper   SWE M 185 235 166 193 203 214 0 1196  R  

4. Medellin, William   ESP M 137 232 239 169 219 160 0 1156  R (R)

5. Krasavkin, Victor   RUS M 237 188 192 202 155 178 0 1152  R (R)

6. Johnson Jr., Magnus   SWE M 190 157 209 237 177 178 0 1148  R  

7. Marian, Juan   ESP M 189 160 209 212 202 174 0 1146  R (R)

8. Tomas, Cheska   NED F 192 160 171 221 182 168 48 1142  R  

9. Castillo, Sammy   ESP M 184 220 163 189 192 177 0 1125  L (R)

10. Del Olmo, Sara   ESP F 170 172 178 222 125 190 48 1105  R (R)

11. Velasco, Carlos   ESP M 175 180 193 183 164 202 0 1097  R (R)

12. Andersson, Ida   SWE F 172 167 170 153 191 192 48 1093  R  

13. Najera, Lara   ESP F 182 190 162 146 178 157 48 1063  R (R)

14. Larragan, Fco.Javier   USA M 173 146 203 213 166 159 0 1060  R (R)

15. Alonso, JuanPablo   ESP M 188 177 159 178 155 178 0 1035  R (R)

16. SanSegundo, Amparo   ESP F 175 180 164 184 153 125 48 1029  R (R)

17. Leontyev, Andrew   RUS M 165 194 149 173 185 157 0 1023  R (R)

18. Larracoechea, Ignacio   USA M 140 177 200 178 161 164 0 1020  R (R)

19. Larragan, Juan   USA M 148 158 138 150 185 199 0 978  R  

20. Carrera, Florentino   USA M 140 160 176 147 157 197 0 977  R (R)

21. Albares, Juan   ESP M 159 172 143 156 168 145 0 943  R (R)

22. Gonzalez, Luis   ESP M 154 181 166 144 124 159 0 928  R (R)

23. Jimenez, Monica   ESP F 140 131 159 145 134 136 48 893  R (R)

24. Almagro, Jose   ESP M 159 180 95 114 126 141 0 815  R (R)
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Best score this squad:   277   Ruiz Jr, Ildemaro (VEN)

Average score this squad:   185.3   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Ruiz Jr, Ildemaro   VEN M 236 277 179 184 220 228 0 1324  R (R)

2. Heinonen, Markus   FIN M 165 187 237 238 258 199 0 1284  R  

3. Martinéz, José   ESP M 260 213 181 234 168 180 0 1236  R (R)

4. Johnson Jr., Magnus   SWE M 228 212 191 220 164 220 0 1235  R (R)

5. Andersson, Kim   SWE M 171 189 192 224 235 212 0 1223  R  

6. Talpa, Marek   CZE M 216 209 165 252 202 175 0 1219  R  

7. Andersson, Ida   SWE F 181 160 179 220 208 185 48 1181  R (R)

8. Andersson, Sandra   SWE F 188 185 198 192 181 127 48 1119  R  

9. Barriopedro, Pablo   ESP M 182 218 189 164 203 160 0 1116  R (R)

10. Pascual, Erwin   ESP M 191 160 193 193 171 204 0 1112  R (R)

11. Hagberg, Jesper   SWE M 179 147 167 183 182 233 0 1091  R (R)

12. Moreno, Javier   ESP M 184 178 176 174 193 174 0 1079  R (R)

13. Merelles, Javier   ESP M 176 189 158 194 147 183 0 1047  R (R)

14. Pietraszek, Janusz   POL M 116 171 202 185 199 164 0 1037  R  

15. Almagro, Jose   ESP M 180 180 150 168 154 140 0 972  R (R)

16. Araujo, Antonio   POR M 171 174 141 149 161 171 0 967  R  

17. Matvienko, Konstantin   RUS M 154 114 128 180 172 192 0 940  R  

18. Castro, João   POR M 126 148 151 159 191 151 0 926  R  
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Best score this squad:   279   Williams, Stuart (ENG)

Average score this squad:   188.12   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Williams, Stuart   ENG M 227 230 226 223 212 279 0 1397  R  

2. Persson-Planefors, Joline   SWE F 189 228 247 225 196 192 48 1325  R  

3. Gaillard, Laurence   FRA F 183 231 226 203 236 158 48 1285  R  

4. Clark, Mark   USA M 206 198 236 256 192 180 0 1268  R  

5. Frouvelle, Serge   FRA M 190 185 257 200 212 199 0 1243  R  

6. Koshelev, Nikita   RUS M 220 205 192 192 170 207 0 1186  R  

7. Klerk, Chris   USA M 176 178 258 205 174 181 0 1172  R  

8. Palermaa, Osku   FIN M 194 162 192 162 209 240 0 1159  R  

9. Del Olmo, Sara   ESP F 164 189 149 167 209 231 48 1157  R (R)

10. Heinonen, Markus   FIN M 200 164 236 197 158 198 0 1153  R (R)

11. Smaglik, Ed   USA M 197 143 170 217 204 191 0 1122  R  

12. Krasavkin, Victor   RUS M 180 179 171 151 203 235 0 1119  R (R)

13. Matvienko, Konstantin   RUS M 166 199 177 164 217 193 0 1116  R (R)

14. Perez, Miguel-A   ESP M 157 173 179 201 172 186 0 1068  R (R)

15. Sverchkov, Vladimir   RUS M 183 156 237 177 146 167 0 1066  L (R)

16. Hernandez, Servio   ESP M 116 166 196 211 207 161 0 1057  R (R)

17. Leontyev, Andrew   RUS M 166 132 155 183 174 180 0 990  R (R)

18. Morcillo, Maria   USA F 119 169 135 182 143 144 48 940  R (R)

19. Gouveia, Natercia   POR F 152 139 121 157 121 125 48 863  R  
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Best score this squad:   257   Frouvelle, Serge (FRA)

Average score this squad:   176.31   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Frouvelle, Serge  FRA M 182 206 245 190 226 257 0 1306  R (R)

2. Moor, Paul  ENG M 192 211 214 224 184 210 0 1235  L  

3. Jimenez, Raúl  ESP M 160 160 204 236 204 221 0 1185  R (R)

4. Orche, Ruben  ESP M 212 183 171 161 224 190 0 1141  R (R)

5. Alonso, Daniel  ESP M 160 198 187 225 171 196 0 1137  R (R)

6. Medellin, William  ESP M 184 182 177 199 188 167 0 1097  R (R)

7. Martin, Enrique  ESP M 223 173 177 203 157 164 0 1097  R (R)

8. Sverchkov, Vladimir  RUS M 190 193 173 181 164 188 0 1089  L (R)

9. Barriopedro, Teresa  ESP F 152 156 155 187 212 158 48 1068  R (R)

10. Talpa, Marek  CZE M 160 172 163 210 149 183 0 1037  R (R)

11. Alonso, JuanPablo  ESP M 162 176 214 122 179 170 0 1023  R (R)

12. Urbistazu, Gabriela  ESP F 178 165 150 154 182 140 48 1017  R (R)

13. Tayara, Amin  ESP M 149 169 158 162 214 140 0 992  R (R)

14. Merelles, Javier  ESP M 170 120 161 184 183 169 0 987  R (R)

15. Maldonado, Pablo  ESP M 162 170 160 174 147 170 0 983  R (R)

16. Suarez, Jorge  ESP M 160 159 162 153 156 165 0 955  R (R)

17. Rodriguez-P, Julian  USA M 146 175 129 125 208 129 0 912  R (R)

18. Sanchez, Juan  USA M 172 149 117 151 131 156 0 876  R  
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Best score this squad:   279   Palermaa, Osku (FIN)

Average score this squad:   194.79   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Moor, Paul   ENG M 203 226 235 224 213 277 0 1378  L (R)

2. Palermaa, Osku   FIN M 201 193 279 226 193 265 0 1357  R (R)

3. Klerk, Chris   USA M 235 253 228 212 236 170 0 1334  R (R)

4. Sanders, Nicole   NED F 223 185 208 223 207 227 48 1321  L (R)

5. Jussila, Perttu   FIN M 209 223 188 225 238 236 0 1319  R  

6. Sturt, Jonathan   ENG M 171 269 214 238 215 201 0 1308  R  

7. Andersson, Kim   SWE M 241 228 187 258 203 190 0 1307  R (R)

8. Koshelev, Nikita   RUS M 225 248 227 188 196 213 0 1297  R (R)

9. Engblom, Axel   SWE M 211 236 187 233 222 204 0 1293  R  

10. Hagberg, Jesper   SWE M 149 183 168 236 267 256 0 1259  R (R)

11. Talpa, Marek   CZE M 188 179 204 243 244 197 0 1255  R (R)

12. Clark, Mark   USA M 196 192 181 214 202 258 0 1243  R (R)

13. Smaglik, Ed   USA M 210 199 213 220 201 193 0 1236  R (R)

14. Gross, Thomas   AUT M 227 214 168 176 220 224 0 1229  R  

15. Wegner, Jenny   SWE F 181 202 196 196 211 188 48 1222  R (R)

16. Ballesteros, Jesus   ESP M 195 244 201 225 176 173 0 1214  R (R)

17. Andersson, Sandra   SWE F 214 141 190 190 225 203 48 1211  R (R)

18. Frouvelle, Serge   FRA M 234 235 196 186 161 188 0 1200  R (R)

19. Jehkinen, Joonas   FIN M 171 166 208 185 224 244 0 1198  L  

20. Ruiz Jr, Ildemaro   VEN M 167 188 166 231 234 212 0 1198  R (R)

21. Orche, Ruben   ESP M 189 238 157 184 234 192 0 1194  R (R)

22. Gaillard, Laurence   FRA F 244 172 166 189 194 177 48 1190  R (R)

23. Johnson Jr., Magnus   SWE M 209 178 215 187 179 218 0 1186  R (R)

24. Araujo, Antonio   POR M 202 181 257 165 188 186 0 1179  R (R)

25. Pascual, Erwin   ESP M 165 201 188 149 238 230 0 1171  R (R)

26. Tomas, Cheska   NED F 130 222 202 190 190 166 48 1148  R (R)

27. Linderoth, Josefine   SWE F 160 192 235 146 164 200 48 1145  R (R)

28. Matvienko, Konstantin   RUS M 177 176 177 190 233 176 0 1129  R (R)

29. Pietraszek, Janusz   POL M 160 177 209 216 177 188 0 1127  R (R)

30. Andersson, Ida   SWE F 163 196 186 179 181 167 48 1120  R (R)

31. Barrett, Dominic   ENG M 218 198 194 193 155 158 0 1116  R  

32. Grieco, Marco   POR M 147 199 180 167 199 178 0 1070  R  

33. Barriopedro, Pablo   ESP M 137 149 232 177 163 198 0 1056  R (R)

34. Keituri, Margit   FIN F 177 158 170 163 167 149 48 1032  L  

35. Kubalek, Benjamin   AUT M 148 148 185 188 188 174 0 1031  L  

36. Leontyev, Andrew   RUS M 158 200 151 163 175 180 0 1027  R (R)

37. García, Iñigo   ESP M 210 163 157 180 164 138 0 1012  R  

38. Escabias, Antonio   ESP M 203 165 180 144 150 166 0 1008  R  

39. Castro, João   POR M 143 151 184 157 163 116 0 914  R (R)

40. Marques, Euler   POR M 169 166 152 147 129 137 0 900  L  
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Best score this squad:   279   Williams, Stuart (ENG)

Average score this squad:   186.33   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Williams, Stuart   ENG M 241 233 225 279 223 234 0 1435  R (R)

2. Teece, Richard   ENG M 226 199 255 205 231 234 0 1350  R  

3. Barrett, Dominic   ENG M 225 235 206 207 200 205 0 1278  R (R)

4. Konieczny, Bodo   GER M 181 235 181 180 238 258 0 1273  R  

5. Jehkinen, Joonas   FIN M 256 168 192 193 231 223 0 1263  L (R)

6. Jussila, Perttu   FIN M 222 210 225 203 189 211 0 1260  R (R)

7. Clark, Mark   USA M 213 212 189 201 205 236 0 1256  R (R)

8. Smaglik, Ed   USA M 192 205 213 225 170 235 0 1240  R (R)

9. De Carvajal, Jaime   ESP M 202 225 253 170 214 172 0 1236  R  

10. Monsen, Kjell-Roald   ESP M 166 228 164 243 242 170 0 1213  R  

11. Derynck, Isabelle   FRA F 158 185 200 203 190 213 48 1197  R  

12. Fabre, Anthony   FRA M 159 179 204 215 204 220 0 1181  R  

13. Combes, Alexandra   FRA F 158 228 227 160 187 172 48 1180  R  

14. Del Olmo, Sara   ESP F 158 166 214 190 189 193 48 1158  R (R)

15. Teece, Ray   ENG M 159 182 216 189 214 192 0 1152  R  

16. Lavinal, Dimitri   FRA M 179 198 177 174 169 219 0 1116  R  

17. Gill, Steven   SCO M 181 215 193 176 163 187 0 1115  L  

18. Matvienko, Konstantin   RUS M 170 200 191 170 162 210 0 1103  R (R)

19. Durupt, Jerome   FRA M 185 246 104 174 167 209 0 1085  R  

20. Vieira, Ana   POR F 154 180 177 183 145 168 48 1055  R  

21. Marian, Juan   ESP M 178 180 155 169 203 167 0 1052  R (R)

22. Espinosa, Sebastian   POR M 161 167 182 145 177 211 0 1043  R  

23. Berganza, Guillermo   ESP M 199 168 179 149 153 164 0 1012  R  

24. Woodfield, Sandra   POR F 183 167 132 167 141 163 48 1001  R  

25. Mcwilliams, Kristian   SCO M 181 162 171 164 181 139 0 998  R  

26. Morcillo, Maria   USA F 202 136 172 164 136 137 48 995  R (R)

27. Pietraszek, Janusz   POL M 177 154 215 135 173 139 0 993  R (R)

28. Ramirez, Jose-Antonio   ESP M 137 128 197 162 201 158 0 983  R  

29. Mudge, Robert   ESP M 168 151 139 185 130 161 0 934  R  

30. Peltonen, Jarmo   ESP M 115 185 151 147 159 171 0 928  R  

31. Morante, Valentin   ESP M 166 120 121 158 159 136 0 860  L  
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Results for Squad 22 - Friday June 28 21:00
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Best score this squad:   268   Gross, Thomas (AUT)

Average score this squad:   178.84   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Teece, Ray   ENG M 205 227 236 227 181 226 0 1302  R (R)

2. Ovide, Marcial   ESP M 232 187 171 235 228 224 0 1277  R  

3. Johnson Jr., Magnus   SWE M 212 212 244 194 212 198 0 1272  R (R)

4. Gross, Thomas   AUT M 217 204 207 215 268 161 0 1272  R (R)

5. Kubalek, Benjamin   AUT M 225 188 169 205 206 157 0 1150  L (R)

6. Salgado, Jose   ESP M 138 193 221 165 227 203 0 1147  R  

7. Arjonilla, Alejandro   ESP M 171 174 177 214 213 198 0 1147  R (R)

8. Sanchez, Jose-Antonio   ESP M 181 221 142 184 181 223 0 1132  R (R)

9. Colomer, Artur   ESP M 194 217 162 181 133 235 0 1122  R  

10. Velasco, Carlos   ESP M 189 163 194 198 205 160 0 1109  R (R)

11. Sverchkov, Vladimir   RUS M 196 198 153 191 168 189 0 1095  L (R)

12. Lopes, Paulo   POR M 168 176 183 194 191 178 0 1090  R  

13. Suarez, Jorge   ESP M 147 214 183 180 161 191 0 1076  R (R)

14. Pietraszek, Janusz   POL M 167 150 209 179 199 164 0 1068  R (R)

15. Muñoz, Mario   ESP M 173 226 145 194 138 165 0 1041  R  

16. García, Iñigo   ESP M 162 175 124 190 211 174 0 1036  R (R)

17. Morcillo, Maria   USA F 200 125 170 150 143 152 48 988  R (R)

18. Pepelanov, Rayko   BUL M 148 168 134 156 185 190 0 981  R  

19. Leontyev, Andrew   RUS M 197 147 124 162 145 178 0 953  R (R)

20. Pinho, José   POR M 155 144 173 134 157 188 0 951  R  

21. Rastrero, Noelia   ESP M 177 153 132 141 148 191 0 942  R  

22. Sanchez, Juan   USA M 161 143 193 176 157 111 0 941  R (R)

23. Borreguero, MiguelAngel   ESP M 143 136 160 141 167 130 0 877  R (R)

24. Morante, Valentin   ESP M 151 134 129 156 123 139 0 832  L (R)

Side 1 af 1/meriq2013/squadresults.asp

29-06-2013http://brunswickmadridchallenge.com/meriq2013/squadresults.asp?squad=22



 

Results for Squad 23 - Saturday June 29 09:00

  
<< Back 
 

 

Export to Excel with separator:            
 

 ,  ; Tab

Best score this squad:   258   Araujo, Antonio (POR)

Average score this squad:   180.11   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Persson-Planefors, Joline   SWE F 214 221 233 195 199 215 48 1325  R (R)

2. Tomas, Cheska   NED F 189 195 180 226 236 222 48 1296  R (R)

3. Frouvelle, Serge   FRA M 228 227 233 189 188 179 0 1244  R (R)

4. Andersson, Sandra   SWE F 179 168 233 185 206 217 48 1236  R (R)

5. Linderoth, Josefine   SWE F 183 181 185 217 200 186 48 1200  R (R)

6. Fabre, Anthony   FRA M 157 178 226 228 182 224 0 1195  R (R)

7. Martinéz, José   ESP M 214 170 236 191 181 203 0 1195  R (R)

8. Durupt, Jerome   FRA M 200 182 206 171 213 213 0 1185  R (R)

9. Araujo, Antonio   POR M 150 213 192 165 258 203 0 1181  R (R)

10. Jehkinen, Joonas   FIN M 205 208 159 151 217 237 0 1177  L (R)

11. Gaillard, Laurence   FRA F 211 173 179 201 180 178 48 1170  R (R)

12. Alonso, Daniel   ESP M 175 174 238 199 201 180 0 1167  R (R)

13. Knijff, Dennis   NED M 173 200 224 201 158 191 0 1147  R (R)

14. Urbistazu, Gabriela   ESP F 203 174 220 181 160 156 48 1142  R (R)

15. Jimenez, Monica   ESP F 170 179 165 201 230 139 48 1132  R (R)

16. Derynck, Isabelle   FRA F 193 192 168 167 183 173 48 1124  R (R)

17. Grieco, Marco   POR M 152 169 212 200 214 168 0 1115  R (R)

18. Lavinal, Dimitri   FRA M 137 212 196 233 160 169 0 1107  R (R)

19. Mas-Lazaro, Cristina   ESP F 174 146 190 196 172 173 48 1099  L  

20. Combes, Alexandra   FRA F 178 188 169 143 174 192 48 1092  R (R)

21. Pascual, Erwin   ESP M 145 175 223 183 193 159 0 1078  R (R)

22. Garcia, Vanessa   ESP F 185 165 192 144 189 149 48 1072  R (R)

23. Espinosa, Sebastian   POR M 154 198 189 176 160 193 0 1070  R (R)

24. Sanchez, Jose-Antonio   ESP M 187 193 202 190 122 146 0 1040  R (R)

25. De Carvajal, Jaime   ESP M 162 168 165 145 201 194 0 1035  R (R)

26. Pinho, José   POR M 203 183 168 164 141 175 0 1034  R (R)

27. Albares, Juan   ESP M 171 173 168 167 178 176 0 1033  R (R)

28. Muñoz, Carolina   ESP F 166 165 183 169 137 163 48 1031  R (R)

29. Castillo, Sammy   ESP M 175 190 150 181 161 160 0 1017  L (R)

30. Muñoz, Mario   ESP M 171 146 168 179 166 171 0 1001  R (R)

31. García, Iñigo   ESP M 139 144 170 171 170 182 0 976  R (R)

32. Suarez, Jorge   ESP M 157 180 160 170 122 142 0 931  R (R)

33. Cartagena, Aurora   ESP M 137 177 136 166 164 148 0 928  R  

34. García, Alejandro   ESP M 141 145 179 165 139 136 0 905  R  

35. Arjonilla, Alejandro   ESP M 172 134 179 166 168  0 819  R (R)

36. Campo, Miguel-A   ESP M 152 128 118 147 123 133 0 801  R  
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Best score this squad:   267   Engblom, Axel (SWE)

Average score this squad:   186.27   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Barrett, Dominic   ENG M 227 218 247 224 255 245 0 1416  R (R)

2. Andersson, Ida   SWE F 210 235 224 203 203 222 48 1345  R (R)

3. Smaglik, Ed   USA M 266 212 194 211 189 202 0 1274  R (R)

4. Engblom, Axel   SWE M 191 222 209 267 211 172 0 1272  R (R)

5. Konieczny, Bodo   GER M 224 193 224 209 200 209 0 1259  R (R)

6. Combes, Alexandra   FRA F 202 163 194 227 215 190 48 1239  R (R)

7. Heinonen, Markus   FIN M 174 197 173 264 213 212 0 1233  R (R)

8. Wegner, Jenny   SWE F 211 231 190 188 182 175 48 1225  R (R)

9. Colomer, Artur   ESP M 202 221 203 193 193 200 0 1212  R (R)

10. Morig, Oliver   GER M 205 178 205 204 198 215 0 1205  R (R)

11. Talpa, Marek   CZE M 199 196 256 159 200 195 0 1205  R (R)

12. Pascual, Erwin   ESP M 201 202 231 163 221 179 0 1197  R (R)

13. Fabre, Anthony   FRA M 188 194 185 185 224 216 0 1192  R (R)

14. Rodriguez, Paco   ESP M 172 194 184 242 183 190 0 1165  R (R)

15. Kubalek, Benjamin   AUT M 183 235 175 163 204 204 0 1164  L (R)

16. Ovide, Marcial   ESP M 213 188 182 180 185 198 0 1146  R (R)

17. Vaarala, Miikka   FIN M 193 189 195 215 160 188 0 1140  R (R)

18. Carlos, Calva   ESP M 188 192 164 222 192 157 0 1115  R  

19. Gil-Borrelli, Hernán   ESP M 173 173 156 227 204 174 0 1107  R  

20. Alonso, Daniel   ESP M 207 169 169 168 172 220 0 1105  R (R)

21. Martinéz, José   ESP M 148 220 232 213 136 144 0 1093  R (R)

22. Mas-Lazaro, Cristina   ESP F 189 183 157 166 173 174 48 1090  L (R)

23. Ruiz, Antonio   ESP M 142 180 162 156 230 219 0 1089  R  

24. Nieminen, Kari   FIN M 185 167 201 134 205 168 0 1060  R (R)

25. Gómez, Jesús   ESP M 171 183 171 181 149 202 0 1057  R  

26. Castillo, Sammy   ESP M 183 169 187 184 151 183 0 1057  L (R)

27. Borreguero, MiguelAngel   ESP M 182 155 200 150 170 188 0 1045  R (R)

28. Monsen, Kjell-Roald   ESP M 180 174 162 144 187 180 0 1027  R (R)

29. Sverchkov, Vladimir   RUS M 198 167 148 188 165 156 0 1022  L (R)

30. Leontyev, Andrew   RUS M 189 180 166 170 167 148 0 1020  R (R)

31. Albert, Milagros   ESP F 135 171 189 168 153 155 48 1019  R  

32. Peltonen, Jarmo   ESP M 150 213 173 144 149 189 0 1018  R (R)

33. Esteve, Dolores   ESP F 139 179 162 149 178 130 48 985  R  

34. Marques, Euler   POR M 125 148 151 226 168 158 0 976  L (R)

35. Durupt, Jerome   FRA M 168 172 210 37 208 170 0 965  R (R)

36. Morante, Valentin   ESP M 105 123 154 132 145 125 0 784  L (R)
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Best score this squad:   267   Mcwilliams, Kristian (SCO)

Average score this squad:   180.74   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Koshelev, Nikita   RUS M 207 233 210 181 220 266 0 1317  R (R)

2. Mcwilliams, Kristian   SCO M 208 174 236 175 267 177 0 1237  R (R)

3. Gill, Steven   SCO M 191 155 208 235 216 227 0 1232  L (R)

4. Vieira, Ana   POR F 190 155 191 197 214 194 48 1189  R (R)

5. Acin, Ion   ESP M 196 157 223 235 186 180 0 1177  R (R)

6. Llorente, Jose-Antonio   ESP M 199 233 164 177 177 224 0 1174  R (R)

7. Jehkinen, Joonas   FIN M 187 197 175 208 221 168 0 1156  L (R)

8. Gil-Borrelli, Hernán   ESP M 177 190 214 181 200 182 0 1144  R (R)

9. Cuesta, JoseAntonio   ESP M 156 177 198 206 186 203 0 1126  R (R)

10. Monsen, Kjell-Roald   ESP M 193 168 170 186 186 207 0 1110  R (R)

11. Sturt, Jonathan   ENG M 153 177 172 217 208 179 0 1106  R (R)

12. Colomer, Artur   ESP M 217 174 180 212 170 146 0 1099  R (R)

13. Lopes, Paulo   POR M 194 167 212 138 186 198 0 1095  R (R)

14. Berganza, Guillermo   ESP M 150 149 212 192 198 192 0 1093  R (R)

15. Escabias, Antonio   ESP M 183 216 145 180 182 176 0 1082  R (R)

16. Ruiz, Antonio   ESP M 187 151 180 178 192 176 0 1064  R (R)

17. Ramirez, Jose-Antonio   ESP M 132 151 178 229 181 189 0 1060  R (R)

18. Clemente, Jesus   ESP M 158 139 182 203 172 195 0 1049  R (R)

19. Muñoz, Carolina   ESP F 148 182 159 137 183 185 48 1042  R (R)

20. Fernandez, Ruben   ESP M 217 141 179 180 149 171 0 1037  R (R)

21. Espinosa, Sebastian   POR M 151 179 165 211 169 158 0 1033  R (R)

22. Peltonen, Jarmo   ESP M 200 167 136 178 176 171 0 1028  R (R)

23. Gómez, Jesús   ESP M 185 185 139 177 174 168 0 1028  R (R)

24. Grieco, Marco   POR M 157 196 151 155 163 195 0 1017  R (R)

25. Salgado, Jose   ESP M 165 188 152 160 135 180 0 980  R (R)

26. Woodfield, Sandra   POR F 133 135 173 191 163 125 48 968  R (R)

27. Barciela, Miguel   ESP M 157 158 141 184 132 167 0 939  R  

28. Pinho, José   POR M 122 168 178 134 137 187 0 926  R (R)
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Best score this squad:   259   Acin, Ion (ESP)

Average score this squad:   177.15   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Andersson, Sandra   SWE F 235 170 195 181 215 237 48 1281  R (R)

2. Llorente, Jose-Antonio   ESP M 167 184 243 178 236 248 0 1256  R (R)

3. Medellin, William   ESP M 204 188 226 223 204 203 0 1248  R (R)

4. Mcwilliams, Kristian   SCO M 215 213 205 201 202 193 0 1229  R (R)

5. Acin, Ion   ESP M 187 159 181 182 259 217 0 1185  R (R)

6. Carlos, Calva   ESP M 245 173 190 203 173 191 0 1175  R (R)

7. Alonso, Daniel   ESP M 160 200 190 201 168 246 0 1165  R (R)

8. Gill, Steven   SCO M 182 211 189 191 199 193 0 1165  L (R)

9. Matvienko, Konstantin   RUS M 220 175 210 186 178 180 0 1149  R (R)

10. Araujo, Antonio   POR M 188 236 217 198 138 167 0 1144  R (R)

11. Colomer, Artur   ESP M 214 179 189 192 188 159 0 1121  R (R)

12. Fernandez, Ruben   ESP M 188 158 234 160 188 163 0 1091  R (R)

13. Monsen, Kjell-Roald   ESP M 166 225 122 233 138 179 0 1063  R (R)

14. Urbistazu, Gabriela   ESP F 141 170 211 156 158 171 48 1055  R (R)

15. Rodriguez-P, Julian   USA M 155 135 197 168 183 212 0 1050  R (R)

16. Esteve, Dolores   ESP F 154 179 171 160 170 156 48 1038  R (R)

17. Barriopedro, Teresa   ESP F 183 142 150 160 155 190 48 1028  R (R)

18. Perez, Miguel-A   ESP M 157 169 182 179 168 171 0 1026  R (R)

19. Albert, Milagros   ESP F 183 162 170 151 156 151 48 1021  R (R)

20. Clemente, Jesus   ESP M 200 113 146 163 192 167 0 981  R (R)

21. Ruiz, Antonio   ESP M 156 155 146 167 166 190 0 980  R (R)

22. Borreguero, MiguelAngel   ESP M 136 193 182 126 167 170 0 974  R (R)

23. Garcia, Vanessa   ESP F 138 154 170 155 140 165 48 970  R (R)

24. Berganza, Guillermo   ESP M 202 184 140 140 133 159 0 958  R (R)

25. Palomar, Hugo   ESP M 136 169 142 152 162 174 0 935  R (R)

26. Cuesta, JoseAntonio   ESP M 137 161 162 143 179 143 0 925  R (R)

27. Cartagena, Aurora   ESP M 167 171 160 128 150 147 0 923  R (R)

28. García, Alejandro   ESP M 141 138 134 145 153 202 0 913  R (R)
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Qualified directly to final step 3 (Position 1 - 10)

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST 
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD 
COUNT HAND

1  Williams, Stuart ENG M 1435 234 21 2 R

2  Barrett, Dominic ENG M 1416 245 24 3 R

3  Moor, Paul ENG M 1378 277 20 2 L

4  Uotila, Pasi FIN M 1378 205 13 2 R

5  Palermaa, Osku FIN M 1357 265 20 2 R

6  Teece, Richard ENG M 1350 234 21 1 R

7  Barriopedro, Pablo ESP M 1348 243 06 4 R

8  Andersson, Ida SWE F 1345 230 24 4 R

9  Klerk, Chris USA M 1334 170 20 2 R

10  Persson-Planefors, Joline SWE F 1325 223 23 2 R

 

Qualified directly to final step 2 (Position 11 - 20)

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST 
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD 
COUNT HAND

11  Ruiz Jr, Ildemaro VEN M 1324 228 16 3 R

12  Sanders, Nicole NED F 1321 235 20 2 L

13  Jussila, Perttu FIN M 1319 236 20 2 R

14  Wegner, Jenny SWE F 1319 190 14 3 R

15  Koshelev, Nikita RUS M 1317 266 25 3 R

16  Sturt, Jonathan ENG M 1308 201 20 2 R

17  Andersson, Kim SWE M 1307 190 20 2 R

18  Frouvelle, Serge FRA M 1306 257 18 4 R

19  Teece, Ray ENG M 1302 226 22 2 R

20  Tomas, Cheska NED F 1296 230 23 3 R

 

Qualified directly to final step 1 (Position 21 - 38)

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST 
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD 
COUNT HAND

21  Engblom, Axel SWE M 1293 204 20 2 R

22  Gaillard, Laurence FRA F 1285 166 17 3 R

23  Heinonen, Markus FIN M 1284 199 16 3 R

24  Andersson, Sandra SWE F 1281 245 26 4 R

25  Ovide, Marcial ESP M 1277 224 22 2 R

26  Smaglik, Ed USA M 1274 202 24 4 R

27  Konieczny, Bodo GER M 1273 258 21 2 R

28  Johnson Jr., Magnus SWE M 1272 198 22 4 R

29  Gross, Thomas AUT M 1272 161 22 2 R

30  Jimenez, Raúl ESP M 1269 212 10 3 R

31  Clark, Mark USA M 1268 180 17 3 R

32  Jehkinen, Joonas FIN M 1263 223 21 4 L

33  Hagberg, Jesper SWE M 1259 256 20 3 R

34  Llorente, Jose-Antonio ESP M 1256 248 26 4 R

35  Talpa, Marek CZE M 1255 197 20 4 R

36  Medellin, William ESP M 1248 203 26 4 R
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37  Larragan, Fco.Javier USA M 1247 178 12 3 R

38  Combes, Alexandra FRA F 1239 198 24 3 R

 

Players positioned 1-4 in a separate standing for the squads conducted on 22-23 June 
(Position 39 - 42)
Full results for Saturday 22rd of June to Sunday 23rd of June 

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST 
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD 
COUNT HAND

39  Rodriguez, Paco ESP M 1210 214 03 3 R

40  Orche, Ruben ESP M 1207 224 03 4 R

41  Ballesteros, Jesus ESP M 1187 198 06 4 R

42  Morig, Oliver GER M 1168 162 06 3 R

 

Players positioned 1-4 in a separate standing for the squads conducted on 24-26 June 
(Position 43 - 46)
Full results for Monday 24th of June to Tuesday 25th of June 

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST 
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD 
COUNT HAND

43  Marian, Juan ESP M 1214 215 09 3 R

44  Sverchkov, Vladimir RUS M 1212 215 14 6 L

45  Krasavkin, Victor RUS M 1200 227 13 4 R

46  Linderoth, Josefine SWE F 1197 158 09 4 R

 

Players positioned 1-4 in the desperado standing (Position 47-50)
Full results for Desperado 

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS   

SQUAD 
COUNT HAND

47  Fabre, Anthony FRA M 233   3 R

48  Durupt, Jerome FRA M 230   3 R

49  Lopes, Paulo POR M 206   2 R

50  Alonso, Daniel ESP M 206   7 R

 

Players positioned 51 - 

POS  NAME NAT GEN
BEST
PINS

LAST 
GAME SQUAD #

SQUAD 
COUNT HAND

51  Mcwilliams, Kristian SCO M 1237 177 25 3 R

52  Martinéz, José ESP M 1236 180 16 4 R

53  De Carvajal, Jaime ESP M 1236 172 21 2 R

54  Gill, Steven SCO M 1232 227 25 3 L

55  Monsen, Kjell-Roald ESP M 1213 170 21 4 R

56  Colomer, Artur ESP M 1212 200 24 4 R

57  Derynck, Isabelle FRA F 1197 221 21 2 R

58  Pascual, Erwin ESP M 1197 179 24 6 R

59  Clemente, Jesus ESP M 1194 168 13 6 R

60  Moreno, Javier ESP M 1191 216 12 2 R

61  Vieira, Ana POR F 1189 202 25 2 R

62  Acin, Ion ESP M 1185 217 06 4 R

63  Araujo, Antonio POR M 1181 203 23 4 R

64  Carlos, Calva ESP M 1175 191 26 2 R

65  Puente, Txus ESP M 1172 180 09 2 R

66  Nieminen, Kari FIN M 1166 206 12 2 R

67  Kubalek, Benjamin AUT M 1164 204 24 3 L

68  Del Olmo, Sara ESP F 1158 201 17 4 R
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69  Matvienko, Konstantin RUS M 1149 180 26 5 R

70  Salgado, Jose ESP M 1147 203 22 2 R

71  Arjonilla, Alejandro ESP M 1147 198 22 5 R

72  Knijff, Dennis NED M 1147 191 23 3 R

73  Gil-Borrelli, Hernán ESP M 1144 182 25 2 R

74  Colijn, Michael NED M 1144 177 10 2 R

75  Urbistazu, Gabriela ESP F 1142 164 23 5 R

76  Vaarala, Miikka FIN M 1140 188 24 2 R

77  Muñoz, Carolina ESP F 1138 174 03 4 R

78  Cuevas, Olegario ESP M 1136 183 12 2 R

79  Sanchez, Jose-Antonio ESP M 1132 223 22 3 R

80  Jimenez, Monica ESP F 1132 147 23 3 R

81  Pietraszek, Janusz POL M 1127 188 20 4 R

82  Cuesta, JoseAntonio ESP M 1126 203 25 3 R

83  Castillo, Sammy ESP M 1125 177 14 4 L

84  Rodriguez-P, Julian USA M 1123 197 12 3 R

85  Diaz, Francisco ESP M 1121 200 06 1 R

86  Puerta, Juan ESP M 1117 165 03 3 L

87  Lavinal, Dimitri FRA M 1116 219 21 2 R

88  Grieco, Marco POR M 1115 168 23 3 R

89  Maldonado, Pablo ESP M 1112 189 03 3 R

90  Larracoechea, Ignacio USA M 1110 193 03 4 R

91  Velasco, Carlos ESP M 1109 160 22 3 R

92  Lopez, Francisco USA M 1105 174 12 2 R

93  Fernandez, Ruben ESP M 1103 162 13 3 R

94  Mas-Lazaro, Cristina ESP F 1099 181 23 2 L

95  Martin, Enrique ESP M 1097 164 18 2 R

96  Gonzalez, Luis ESP M 1096 197 12 2 R

97  Berganza, Guillermo ESP M 1093 192 25 3 R

98  Garcia, Vanessa ESP F 1091 190 03 4 R

99  Ruiz, Antonio ESP M 1089 219 24 3 R

100  Serrano, Oscar ESP M 1088 188 13 2 R

101  Alonso, JuanPablo ESP M 1087 178 12 5 R

102  Escabias, Antonio ESP M 1082 176 25 2 R

103  Najera, Lara ESP F 1080 190 10 2 R

104  Suarez, Jorge ESP M 1076 191 22 4 R

105  Tayara, Amin ESP M 1075 168 12 3 R

106  Barriopedro, Teresa ESP F 1074 198 06 4 R

107  Villaverde, Carlos USA M 1071 158 10 2 R

108  Espinosa, Sebastian POR M 1070 193 23 3 R

109  Palomar, Hugo ESP M 1069 199 06 3 R

110  Perez, Miguel-A ESP M 1068 186 17 3 R

111  Ramirez, Jose-Antonio ESP M 1060 189 25 2 R

112  Gómez, Jesús ESP M 1057 202 24 2 R

113  Hernandez, Servio ESP M 1057 161 17 2 R

114  Merelles, Javier ESP M 1047 183 16 3 R

115  Gil Borreli, Christian ESP M 1046 164 09 2 R

116  Borreguero, MiguelAngel ESP M 1045 188 24 4 R

117  Serrano, Rafael ESP M 1041 185 10 2 R

118  Muñoz, Mario ESP M 1041 165 22 2 R

119  Esteve, Dolores ESP F 1038 164 26 2 R

120  Ricote, Jose Luis ESP M 1036 192 09 2 R

121  García, Iñigo ESP M 1036 174 22 3 R
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 Pinho, José POR M 1034 175 23 3 R

123  Albares, Juan ESP M 1033 176 23 3 R

124  Keituri, Margit FIN F 1032 157 20 1 L

125  Alvarez, JuanCarlos USA M 1029 203 12 1 R

126  Morcillo, Maria USA F 1029 191 09 5 R

127  SanSegundo, Amparo ESP F 1029 133 14 2 R

128  Peltonen, Jarmo ESP M 1028 171 25 3 R

129  Leontyev, Andrew RUS M 1027 180 20 6 R

130  Albert, Milagros ESP F 1021 159 26 2 R

131  Woodfield, Sandra POR F 1001 171 21 2 R

132  Villaverde, Felix USA M 984 170 12 2 R

133  Pepelanov, Rayko BUL M 981 190 22 1 R

134  Jimenez, Sergio ESP M 980 169 10 1 R

135  Larragan, Juan USA M 978 199 14 1 R

136  Carrera, Florentino USA M 977 197 14 2 R

137  Marques, Euler POR M 976 158 24 2 L

138  Almagro, Jose ESP M 972 140 16 3 R

139  Rastrero, Noelia ESP M 942 191 22 1 R

140  Sanchez, Juan USA M 941 111 22 2 R

141  Barciela, Miguel ESP M 939 167 25 1 R

142  Mudge, Robert ESP M 934 161 21 1 R

143  Cartagena, Aurora ESP M 928 148 23 2 R

144  Castro, João POR M 926 151 16 2 R

145  Rodriguez-A, Manuel ESP M 925 162 12 1 R

146  García, Alejandro ESP M 913 202 26 2 R

147  Ocaña, Gabriel ESP M 893 144 10 1 R

148  Iussan, Andrei ROU M 892 141 09 2 R

149  Perez, Guillermo ESP M 891 131 12 1 R

150  Poderoso, Adrian ESP M 890 122 12 1 R

151  Veiga, Maximo ESP M 868 116 06 1 R

152  Gouveia, Natercia POR F 863 133 17 1 R

153  Morante, Valentin ESP M 860 136 21 3 L

154  Alvarez, Manuel ESP M 856 132 13 1 R

155  Campo, Miguel-A ESP M 801 133 23 1 R

156  Torres, Pastor VEN M 746 149 06 1 R
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Results for Saturday 22rd of June to Sunday 23rd of June
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Best score this squad:   259   Orche, Ruben (ESP)

 

 NAME IN THE 
FINALS NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Barriopedro, Pablo 7 ESP M 221 236 223 188 237 243 0 1348  R (R)

2. Rodriguez, Paco ESP M 254 157 186 184 215 214 0 1210  R  

3. Orche, Ruben ESP M 259 170 147 192 215 224 0 1207  R  

4. Ballesteros, Jesus ESP M 228 194 176 215 176 198 0 1187  R (R)

5. Morig, Oliver GER M 227 214 186 184 195 162 0 1168  R  

6. Acin, Ion ESP M 190 192 183 201 203 178 0 1147  R  

7. Muñoz, Carolina ESP F 178 199 176 160 211 166 48 1138  R  

8. Diaz, Francisco ESP M 191 171 181 201 177 200 0 1121  R  

9. Puerta, Juan ESP M 179 172 177 199 225 165 0 1117  L  

10. Maldonado, Pablo ESP M 181 212 160 168 202 189 0 1112  R  

11. Larracoechea, Ignacio USA M 162 204 172 213 166 193 0 1110  R  

12. Castillo, Sammy ESP M 199 199 176 145 181 206 0 1106  L  

13. Garcia, Vanessa ESP F 163 179 168 175 176 182 48 1091  R  

14. Alonso, Daniel ESP M 178 173 225 167 134 205 0 1082  R  

15. Barriopedro, Teresa ESP F 153 156 155 168 204 190 48 1074  R  

16. Arjonilla, Alejandro ESP M 200 190 204 176 148 155 0 1073  R  

17. Palomar, Hugo ESP M 170 176 183 164 177 199 0 1069  R  

18. Puente, Txus ESP M 214 179 158 192 172 149 0 1064  R  

19. Knijff, Dennis NED M 181 164 185 193 182 141 0 1046  R  

20. Alonso, JuanPablo ESP M 154 196 151 202 172 162 0 1037  R  

21. Colijn, Michael NED M 158 193 193 148 173 155 0 1020  R  

22. Medellin, William ESP M 170 167 150 189 156 177 0 1009  R  

23. Velasco, Carlos ESP M 197 160 141 179 143 160 0 980  R  

24. Borreguero, MiguelAngel ESP M 156 157 182 156 160 158 0 969  R  

25. Clemente, Jesus ESP M 141 180 175 158 158 135 0 947  R  

26. Suarez, Jorge ESP M 157 148 121 172 152 168 0 918  R  

27. Veiga, Maximo ESP M 114 145 149 154 190 116 0 868  R  

28. Torres, Pastor VEN M 119 124 128 82 144 149 0 746  R  

Side 1 af 1/meriq2013/squadresults.asp

30-06-2013http://brunswickmadridchallenge.com/meriq2013/squadresults.asp?squaddate=1



Results for Monday 24th of June to Wednesday 26th of June
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Best score this squad:   247   Ruiz Jr, Ildemaro (VEN)

 

 NAME IN THE 
FINALS NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 5 6 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Uotila, Pasi 4 FIN M 232 236 223 236 246 205 0 1378  R (R)

2. Ruiz Jr, Ildemaro 11 VEN M 236 230 194 247 222 193 0 1322  R  

3. Wegner, Jenny 14 SWE F 234 234 199 216 206 182 48 1319  R  

4. Jimenez, Raúl 30 ESP M 219 173 212 214 239 212 0 1269  R (R)

5. Larragan, Fco.Javier 37 USA M 224 175 223 246 201 178 0 1247  R (R)

6. Morig, Oliver 42 GER M 166 226 208 203 205 223 0 1231  R (R)

7. Marian, Juan ESP M 175 183 215 204 222 215 0 1214  R  

8. Sverchkov, Vladimir RUS M 165 221 172 237 202 215 0 1212  L (R)

9. Krasavkin, Victor RUS M 212 199 146 204 212 227 0 1200  R (R)

10. Linderoth, Josefine SWE F 170 209 192 228 200 150 48 1197  R  

11. Hagberg, Jesper SWE M 185 235 166 193 203 214 0 1196  R  

12. Clemente, Jesus ESP M 210 209 172 234 201 168 0 1194  R (R)

13. Moreno, Javier ESP M 201 225 191 192 166 216 0 1191  R  

14. Puente, Txus ESP M 171 222 217 170 212 180 0 1172  R (R)

15. Orche, Ruben ESP M 185 228 204 185 150 214 0 1166  R (R)

16. Nieminen, Kari FIN M 173 214 203 177 193 206 0 1166  R  

17. Medellin, William ESP M 137 232 239 169 219 160 0 1156  R (R)

18. Johnson Jr., Magnus SWE M 190 157 209 237 177 178 0 1148  R  

19. Llorente, Jose-Antonio ESP M 170 151 182 243 193 205 0 1144  R  

20. Colijn, Michael NED M 197 177 195 222 176 177 0 1144  R (R)

21. Tomas, Cheska NED F 192 160 171 221 182 168 48 1142  R  

22. Cuevas, Olegario ESP M 176 224 172 169 212 183 0 1136  R (R)

23. Alonso, Daniel ESP M 150 191 204 166 215 202 0 1128  R (R)

24. Castillo, Sammy ESP M 184 220 163 189 192 177 0 1125  L (R)

25. Rodriguez-P, Julian USA M 181 162 194 178 211 197 0 1123  R  

26. Muñoz, Carolina ESP F 179 187 205 143 180 181 48 1123  R (R)

27. Martinéz, José ESP M 191 222 169 211 170 156 0 1119  R  

28. Rodriguez, Paco ESP M 192 178 234 166 178 167 0 1115  R (R)

29. Urbistazu, Gabriela ESP F 167 189 167 179 159 197 48 1106  R (R)

30. Del Olmo, Sara ESP F 170 172 178 222 125 190 48 1105  R (R)

31. Lopez, Francisco USA M 191 183 173 189 195 174 0 1105  R (R)

32. Sanders, Nicole NED F 209 178 164 190 180 135 48 1104  L  

33. Fernandez, Ruben ESP M 172 206 199 179 185 162 0 1103  R  

34. Velasco, Carlos ESP M 175 180 193 183 164 202 0 1097  R (R)

35. Gonzalez, Luis ESP M 171 156 154 232 186 197 0 1096  R  

36. Cuesta, JoseAntonio ESP M 181 193 183 203 183 152 0 1095  R  

37. Andersson, Ida SWE F 172 167 170 153 191 192 48 1093  R  

38. Serrano, Oscar ESP M 157 230 142 158 213 188 0 1088  R (R)

39. Alonso, JuanPablo ESP M 171 183 183 203 169 178 0 1087  R (R)

40. Najera, Lara ESP F 175 178 158 170 169 182 48 1080  R  

41. Sanchez, Jose-Antonio ESP M 143 163 219 188 202 163 0 1078  R  

42. Tayara, Amin ESP M 167 180 201 183 176 168 0 1075  R (R)

43. Knijff, Dennis NED M 190 171 165 149 184 215 0 1074  R (R)

44. Ballesteros, Jesus ESP M 202 209 179 150 150 182 0 1072  R (R)

45. Villaverde, Carlos USA M 179 192 159 189 194 158 0 1071  R  

46. Palomar, Hugo ESP M 203 177 203 161 129 196 0 1069  R (R)

47. Martin, Enrique ESP M 147 168 168 199 214 173 0 1069  R  

48. Perez, Miguel-A ESP M 178 197 189 171 154 176 0 1065  R  

49. Vaarala, Miikka FIN M 166 180 203 147 209 156 0 1061  R  

50. Puerta, Juan ESP M 169 195 137 166 195 196 0 1058  L (R)

51. Larracoechea, Ignacio USA M 190 156 163 182 190 167 0 1048  R (R)

52. Gil Borreli, Christian ESP M 177 162 170 192 181 164 0 1046  R  

53. Serrano, Rafael ESP M 138 145 196 174 203 185 0 1041  R  

54. Ricote, Jose Luis ESP M 157 169 137 197 184 192 0 1036  R  

55. Garcia, Vanessa ESP F 199 154 133 170 169 161 48 1034  R (R)

56. Alvarez, JuanCarlos USA M 162 185 173 136 170 203 0 1029  R  

57. Morcillo, Maria USA F 110 177 163 167 181 183 48 1029  R  

58. SanSegundo, Amparo ESP F 175 180 164 184 153 125 48 1029  R (R)

59. Arjonilla, Alejandro ESP M 155 155 201 139 199 178 0 1027  R (R)

60. Hernandez, Servio ESP M 146 131 173 176 209 191 0 1026  R  

61. Leontyev, Andrew RUS M 165 194 149 173 185 157 0 1023  R (R)

62. Pascual, Erwin ESP M 156 145 198 161 177 185 0 1022  R  

63. Barriopedro, Teresa ESP F 144 163 160 143 186 151 48 995  R (R)

64. Villaverde, Felix USA M 146 178 165 141 184 170 0 984  R (R)

65. Jimenez, Sergio ESP M 154 166 139 168 184 169 0 980  R  

66. Larragan, Juan USA M 148 158 138 150 185 199 0 978  R  

67. Carrera, Florentino USA M 140 160 176 147 157 197 0 977  R (R)

68. Jimenez, Monica ESP F 201 136 155 129 137 170 48 976  R  

69. Merelles, Javier ESP M 141 178 133 171 165 187 0 975  R  

70. Maldonado, Pablo ESP M 166 140 153 172 161 164 0 956  R (R)

71. Albares, Juan ESP M 159 172 143 156 168 145 0 943  R (R)
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72. Rodriguez-A, Manuel ESP M 146 165 137 147 168 162 0 925  R  

73. Almagro, Jose ESP M 137 147 188 156 157 125 0 910  R  

74. Ocaña, Gabriel ESP M 146 146 137 152 168 144 0 893  R  

75. Iussan, Andrei ROU M 151 148 131 167 154 141 0 892  R  

76. Perez, Guillermo ESP M 151 192 121 168 128 131 0 891  R  

77. Poderoso, Adrian ESP M 141 165 120 179 163 122 0 890  R  

78. Alvarez, Manuel ESP M 133 120 180 151 140 132 0 856  R  
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Best score this squad:   233   Fabre, Anthony (FRA)

Average score this squad:   190.76   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Fabre, Anthony   FRA M 233 0 233  R  

2. Durupt, Jerome   FRA M 230 0 230  R  

3. Alonso, Daniel   ESP M 206 0 206  R  

4. Lopes, Paulo   POR M 206 0 206  R  

5. Castillo, Sammy   ESP M 203 0 203  L  

6. Berganza, Guillermo   ESP M 201 0 201  R  

7. Acin, Ion   ESP M 194 0 194  R  

8. Grieco, Marco   POR M 191 0 191  R  

9. Matvienko, Konstantin   RUS M 183 0 183  R  

10. Carlos, Calva   ESP M 181 0 181  R  

11. Peltonen, Jarmo   ESP M 180 0 180  R  

12. Palomar, Hugo   ESP M 178 0 178  R  

13. Ruiz, Antonio   ESP M 178 0 178  R  

14. Pinho, José   POR M 176 0 176  R  

15. Kubalek, Benjamin   AUT M 171 0 171  L  

16. Colomer, Artur   ESP M 168 0 168  R  

17. Monsen, Kjell-Roald   ESP M 164 0 164  R  
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Results for Final Step 1
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Best score this squad:   256   Smaglik, Ed (USA)

Average score this squad:   198.5   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Engblom, Axel   SWE M 247 241 185 255 0 928  R  

2. Konieczny, Bodo   GER M 180 245 220 252 0 897  R  

3. Smaglik, Ed   USA M 256 167 246 226 0 895  R  

4. Gross, Thomas   AUT M 237 203 187 237 0 864  R  

5. Fabre, Anthony   FRA M 244 215 188 201 0 848  R  

6. Andersson, Sandra   SWE F 238 177 213 181 32 841  R  

7. Alonso, Daniel   ESP M 205 216 211 202 0 834  R  

8. Talpa, Marek   CZE M 194 187 200 235 0 816  R  

9. Heinonen, Markus   FIN M 197 213 193 209 0 812  R  

10. Rodriguez, Paco   ESP M 179 230 171 231 0 811  R  

11. Krasavkin, Victor   RUS M 200 244 168 198 0 810  R  

12. Combes, Alexandra   FRA F 194 184 217 179 32 806  R  

13. Ballesteros, Jesus   ESP M 214 222 177 190 0 803  R  

14. Marian, Juan   ESP M 156 235 204 201 0 796  R  

15. Morig, Oliver   GER M 217 172 201 201 0 791  R  

16. Hagberg, Jesper   SWE M 168 232 176 213 0 789  R  

17. Johnson Jr., Magnus   SWE M 245 149 210 183 0 787  R  

18. Sverchkov, Vladimir   RUS M 224 207 179 173 0 783  L  

19. Ovide, Marcial   ESP M 209 208 161 203 0 781  R  

20. Larragan, Fco.Javier   USA M 153 212 232 182 0 779  R  

21. Jimenez, Raúl   ESP M 180 162 223 213 0 778  R  

22. Medellin, William   ESP M 169 242 187 179 0 777  R  

23. Llorente, Jose-Antonio   ESP M 187 187 202 190 0 766  R  

24. Orche, Ruben   ESP M 175 216 189 171 0 751  R  

25. Gaillard, Laurence   FRA F 167 199 191 160 32 749  R  

26. Jehkinen, Joonas   FIN M 162 229 202 156 0 749  L  

27. Clark, Mark   USA M 175 178 223 172 0 748  R  

28. Durupt, Jerome   FRA M 177 201 192 177 0 747  R  

29. Lopes, Paulo   POR M 158 178 182 200 0 718  R  

30. Linderoth, Josefine   SWE F 153 183 158 168 32 694  R  
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Best score this squad:   258   Fabre, Anthony (FRA)

Average score this squad:   202.18   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Frouvelle, Serge   FRA M 237 237 215 224 0 913  R  

2. Engblom, Axel   SWE M 248 225 210 206 0 889  R  

3. Fabre, Anthony   FRA M 214 204 258 200 0 876  R  

4. Andersson, Kim   SWE M 221 188 234 221 0 864  R  

5. Jussila, Perttu   FIN M 229 228 229 162 0 848  R  

6. Talpa, Marek   CZE M 168 225 236 217 0 846  R  

7. Smaglik, Ed   USA M 183 203 204 247 0 837  R  

8. Sanders, Nicole   NED F 223 192 188 197 32 832  L  

9. Ruiz Jr, Ildemaro   VEN M 199 178 225 222 0 824  R  

10. Andersson, Sandra   SWE F 242 198 134 205 32 811  R  

11. Koshelev, Nikita   RUS M 219 207 200 184 0 810  R  

12. Gross, Thomas   AUT M 201 203 189 214 0 807  R  

13. Rodriguez, Paco   ESP M 198 188 226 194 0 806  R  

14. Wegner, Jenny   SWE F 171 211 212 178 32 804  R  

15. Alonso, Daniel   ESP M 155 189 235 207 0 786  R  

16. Teece, Ray   ENG M 216 185 177 202 0 780  R  

17. Sturt, Jonathan   ENG M 255 177 157 189 0 778  R  

18. Konieczny, Bodo   GER M 183 179 201 188 0 751  R  

19. Heinonen, Markus   FIN M 161 213 203 173 0 750  R  

20. Tomas, Cheska   NED F 181 163 166 148 32 690  R  
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Best score this squad:   290   Jussila, Perttu (FIN)

Average score this squad:   203.12   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Moor, Paul   ENG M 244 237 226 246 0 953  L  

2. Williams, Stuart   ENG M 223 258 245 207 0 933  R  

3. Jussila, Perttu   FIN M 222 290 246 173 0 931  R  

4. Uotila, Pasi   FIN M 239 236 212 218 0 905  R  

5. Barrett, Dominic   ENG M 209 213 242 217 0 881  R  

6. Palermaa, Osku   FIN M 242 199 199 235 0 875  R  

7. Teece, Richard   ENG M 183 207 212 236 0 838  R  

8. Andersson, Sandra   SWE F 206 196 203 195 32 832  R  

9. Persson-Planefors, Joline   SWE F 198 218 193 167 32 808  R  

10. Engblom, Axel   SWE M 226 211 157 209 0 803  R  

11. Ruiz Jr, Ildemaro   VEN M 161 212 208 212 0 793  R  

12. Sanders, Nicole   NED F 212 182 172 185 32 783  L  

13. Smaglik, Ed   USA M 219 191 189 181 0 780  R  

14. Klerk, Chris   USA M 177 194 200 203 0 774  R  

15. Frouvelle, Serge   FRA M 224 168 193 187 0 772  R  

16. Andersson, Kim   SWE M 201 154 197 214 0 766  R  

17. Fabre, Anthony   FRA M 228 202 191 145 0 766  R  

18. Barriopedro, Pablo   ESP M 180 189 182 195 0 746  R  

19. Andersson, Ida   SWE F 161 180 197 155 32 725  R  

20. Talpa, Marek   CZE M 194 170 179 171 0 714  R  
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Best score this squad:   277   Teece, Richard (ENG)

Average score this squad:   216.18   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 2 3 4 HCP SCORE PREV TOTAL HAND  

1. Moor, Paul   ENG M 226 224 235 235 0 920 953 1873  L  

2. Williams, Stuart   ENG M 266 213 206 214 0 899 933 1832  R  

3. Uotila, Pasi   FIN M 255 235 219 201 0 910 905 1815  R  

4. Andersson, Sandra   SWE F 226 244 245 198 32 945 832 1777  R  

5. Palermaa, Osku   FIN M 197 249 227 204 0 877 875 1752  R  

6. Jussila, Perttu   FIN M 202 233 182 204 0 821 931 1752  R  

7. Teece, Richard   ENG M 197 217 277 201 0 892 838 1730  R  

8. Barrett, Dominic   ENG M 187 201 194 245 0 827 881 1708  R  

9. Persson-Planefors, Joline   SWE F 184 243 176 211 32 846 808 1654  R  

10. Engblom, Axel   SWE M 205 192 216 161 0 774 803 1577  R
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Best score this squad:   258   Uotila, Pasi (FIN)

Average score this squad:   223.5   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Uotila, Pasi   FIN M 258 0 258  R  

2. Palermaa, Osku   FIN M 237 0 237  R  

3. Andersson, Sandra   SWE F 219 8 227  R  

4. Jussila, Perttu   FIN M 180 0 180  R
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Best score this squad:   213   Uotila, Pasi (FIN)

Average score this squad:   201.5   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Uotila, Pasi   FIN M 213 0 213  R  

2. Williams, Stuart   ENG M 190 0 190  R
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Best score this squad:   212   Moor, Paul (ENG)

Average score this squad:   186.5   (without hcp)

 

 NAME  NAT GEN 1 HCP SCORE HAND  

1. Moor, Paul   ENG M 212 0 212  L  

2. Uotila, Pasi   FIN M 161 0 161  R  
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